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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Benjamin Nagel         M ELITE       1/15    4:11     4:10.09
2     Raymond Magut          M ELITE       2/15    4:16     4:15.06
3     Tyler Bowling          M ELITE       3/15    4:18     4:17.09
4     Matthew McClintock     M ELITE       4/15    4:19     4:18.08
5     Caleb Kerr             M ELITE       5/15    4:23     4:22.02
6     Mark Guyer             M 35-39        1/6    4:25     4:24.05
7     Will Reid              M ELITE       6/15    4:28     4:27.03
8     Harnoor Dosanjh        M ELITE       7/15    4:29     4:28.06
9     Matt Grider            M 25-29       1/17    4:29     4:28.08
10    Mike Jackson           M ELITE       8/15    4:31     4:30.03
11    Nathan Herbst          M ELITE       9/15    4:32     4:31.09
12    Craig Padgett          M ELITE      10/15    4:34     4:33.08
13    Jacob Woodrow          M ELITE      11/15    4:35     4:34.01
14    Jesse Davis            M 40-44       1/13    4:35     4:34.07
15    Dylan Cope             M 25-29       2/17    4:36     4:35.08
16    Blake Mills            M 25-29       3/17    4:37        4:37
17    Matthew Dietrich       M ELITE      12/15    4:40     4:39.04
18    Jesse Davis            M ELITE      13/15    4:40     4:39.05
19    Mary Munanu            F ELITE        1/8    4:41     4:40.02
20    Eric Van Winkle        M ELITE      14/15    4:41     4:40.09
21    Berenice Cleyet Merle  F ELITE        2/8    4:42     4:41.05
22    Joel Thompson          M 25-29       4/17    4:44     4:43.09
23    Jake Logan             M 20-24        1/3    4:45     4:44.06
24    Nick Burns             M 18-19        1/3    4:46     4:45.01
25    Tyler Brinks           M 25-29       5/17    4:47     4:46.04
26    John Turnbull          M 15-17        1/6    4:47     4:46.09
27    Nycholas Sigmon        M ELITE      15/15    4:49     4:48.06
28    Robert Jackson         M 25-29       6/17    4:49     4:48.07
29    Quavion Hooks          M 10-14       1/18    4:52     4:51.02
30    Malachi Gornik         M 18-19        2/3    4:56     4:55.08
31    Andrew Bryan           M 25-29       7/17    4:57     4:56.02
32    Jeff Gough             M 30-34       1/20    4:58     4:57.04
33    David Crull            M 30-34       2/20    4:58     4:57.05
34    Edward Lux             M 35-39        2/6    4:58        4:58
35    Garrison Carr          M 30-34       3/20    4:59     4:58.01
36    Nicholas Green         M 25-29       8/17    4:59     4:58.05
37    Makail Christman       M 10-14       2/18    4:59     4:58.06
38    Wes Doty               M 30-34       4/20    5:00     4:59.07
39    James Norris           M 30-34       5/20    5:03     5:02.02
40    Brian Akialis          M 25-29       9/17    5:03     5:02.05
41    Hannah Bast            F ELITE        3/8    5:03     5:02.08
42    Paul Hafen             M 35-39        3/6    5:04     5:03.01
43    Dalton Atchison        M 25-29      10/17    5:05     5:04.05
44    Elijah Gornik          M 15-17        2/6    5:06     5:05.01
45    Michael Schrader       M 30-34       6/20    5:07     5:06.08
46    Colten Smith           M 10-14       3/18    5:09     5:08.03
47    Graham Beutler         M 30-34       7/20    5:09     5:08.05
48    Add Sinchai            M 40-44       2/13    5:09     5:08.06
49    Jason Newport          M 50-54        1/9    5:11        5:10
50    Edward Smith           M 30-34       8/20    5:11     5:10.07
51    Egan Montgomery        M 25-29      11/17    5:11     5:10.09
52    Evan Fleck             M 15-17        3/6    5:12     5:11.01
53    David Brown            M 20-24        2/3    5:14     5:13.01
54    Lucy Dobbs             F ELITE        4/8    5:14        5:14
55    Evan Lemon             M 30-34       9/20    5:15     5:14.09
56    Kevin Hill             M 25-29      12/17    5:17     5:16.03
57    Matt Peterson          M 25-29      13/17    5:17     5:16.09
58    Dominick Dell          M 15-17        4/6    5:20     5:19.08
59    Justin Norris          M 25-29      14/17    5:21     5:20.02
60    Abbey Warth            F 25-29        1/8    5:21     5:20.03
61    Matthew Gring          M 30-34      10/20    5:21     5:20.03
62    Derek Dixon            M 30-34      11/20    5:22     5:21.03
63    Erica Szczechowski     F ELITE        5/8    5:22     5:21.05
64    Christopher Zvers      M 55-59        1/9    5:25     5:24.03
65    Michael Cook           M 10-14       4/18    5:26     5:25.02
66    Christopher Chaulk     M 40-44       3/13    5:26     5:25.08
67    Drew Gaynor            M 30-34      12/20    5:27     5:26.05
68    Hunter Rackley         M 40-44       4/13    5:28     5:27.02
69    Aaron Nanavaty         M 25-29      15/17    5:28     5:27.02
70    Paige Logan            F 25-29        2/8    5:29     5:28.03
71    James Welter           M 30-34      13/20    5:29     5:28.04
72    Mark Spence            M 30-34      14/20    5:30        5:29
73    Kim Novick             F 40-44        1/9    5:32     5:31.01
74    Taylor Tragesser       F 10-14       1/11    5:32     5:31.04
75    Jeffrey Boyles         M 40-44       5/13    5:33     5:32.02
76    Bryce Dobbs            M 25-29      16/17    5:33     5:32.06
77    Faith Allen            F 15-17        1/5    5:34     5:33.06
78    Tessa Mize             F ELITE        6/8    5:34     5:33.07
79    Madison Riggins        F 10-14       2/11    5:34     5:33.08
80    Lance Nelson           DOGGIEM       1/16    5:34        5:34
81    Gavin Thornberry       M 10-14       5/18    5:35        5:35
82    Sarah Hornak           F 25-29        3/8    5:37     5:36.03
83    Joe Kitchell           COMM_MA       1/25    5:38     5:37.06
84    Andy Byerly            M 40-44       6/13    5:40     5:39.03
85    Ezekiel Gornik         M 15-17        5/6    5:40     5:39.07
86    Jacklyn Howland        F 25-29        4/8    5:41     5:40.01
87    Rachel Weeber          F 25-29        5/8    5:41     5:40.04
88    Justin Abbott          M 35-39        4/6    5:45     5:44.09
89    Marty Cook             M 55-59        2/9    5:46     5:45.01
90    Luke Brahm             DOGGIEM       2/16    5:46     5:45.01
91    Chloe Tragesser        F 10-14       3/11    5:46     5:45.01
92    Katelin Schwab         F ELITE        7/8    5:47        5:47
93    Lori Quick             F 35-39       1/15    5:50     5:49.09
94    Lucie Sulewski         F 50-54        1/9    5:51     5:50.04
95    Rachel Reyes           F 30-34        1/6    5:54        5:53
96    Jonathan Ryan          M 18-19        3/3    5:54     5:53.03
97    Rachel Schwab          F 15-17        2/5    5:55        5:55
98    Chris Roberson         DOGGIEM       3/16    5:57     5:56.06
99    Anne Thies             F 40-44        2/9    5:59     5:58.04
100   Rachael Frentz         F 30-34        2/6    5:59        5:59
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101   Adam Forkner           COMM_MA       2/25    6:00     5:59.05
102   Reed Bailey            M 40-44       7/13    6:01        6:00
103   Brian Hoelzel          M 40-44       8/13    6:02     6:01.03
104   Jonathan Latzke        M 30-34      15/20    6:04     6:03.07
105   Quinn Murray           M 10-14       6/18    6:05        6:04
106   Brent Dawes            M 45-49        1/9    6:05     6:04.04
107   Logan Morris           DOGGIEM       4/16    6:06     6:05.02
108   Loralee Weaver         F 45-49       1/11    6:08     6:07.06
109   Troy Funk              M 50-54        2/9    6:09     6:08.08
110   Wing-Kin Wai           M 55-59        3/9    6:11     6:10.01
111   Sarah Callahan         F 30-34        3/6    6:11     6:10.03
112   Elena Rosario          F 15-17        3/5    6:13     6:12.07
113   James Harris           M 55-59        4/9    6:13     6:12.09
114   Galvin Hunt            M 10-14       7/18    6:14     6:13.07
115   Allison Martin         F 35-39       2/15    6:15     6:14.03
116   Timothy Rohrbach       M 25-29      17/17    6:17     6:16.03
117   Timmy Howard           DOGGIEM       5/16    6:18     6:17.02
118   Colleen Sakon          F 35-39       3/15    6:18     6:17.03
119   Leila Dahlstrom        F 10-14       4/11    6:18     6:17.05
120   Sarah Dixon            F 25-29        6/8    6:18     6:17.07
121   Nicholas Kohne         M 35-39        5/6    6:20     6:19.09
122   Luke Wilson            M 20-24        3/3    6:21        6:20
123   John Mal               M 55-59        5/9    6:21     6:20.03
124   Tinley Woodruff        F 10-14       5/11    6:21     6:20.09
125   Joseph Bails           M 50-54        3/9    6:23     6:22.04
126   Bridget Hoelzel        F 35-39       4/15    6:23     6:22.05
127   Yasamin Dahlstrom      F 40-44        3/9    6:23     6:22.06
128   Susan Guyer            F 35-39       5/15    6:24     6:23.01
129   Landon Tragesser       M 05-09        1/5    6:25     6:24.04
130   Kristen Hlava          F 25-29        7/8    6:25     6:24.05
131   Sydney Mathews         F 15-17        4/5    6:26     6:25.05
132   Sarah Storm            F 40-44        4/9    6:26     6:25.07
133   Stephanie Woods        DOGGIEF       1/23    6:28     6:27.06
134   Jake Plummer           M 45-49        2/9    6:29     6:28.01
135   Cynthia Harris         F 50-54        2/9    6:31     6:30.05
136   Kristina Tabor         F 40-44        5/9    6:31     6:30.06
137   Nadia Kind             F 35-39       6/15    6:31     6:30.09
138   Matt Allen             M 45-49        3/9    6:33     6:32.03
139   Kevin Corder           M 30-34      16/20    6:33     6:32.06
140   Heather Proft          F 40-44        6/9    6:33     6:32.07
141   Lisa Miller            F 50-54        3/9    6:33     6:32.09
142   Wing-Kin Wai           COMM_MA       3/25    6:36     6:35.06
143   Isaac Santiago         M 10-14       8/18    6:38     6:37.03
144   Melissa Jamison        F 30-34        4/6    6:40     6:39.01
145   Jeff Rhodes            M 65-69        1/6    6:42        6:41
146   Amanda Ponsot          F 35-39       7/15    6:43     6:42.08
147   Marty Weaver           M 45-49        4/9    6:44     6:43.04
148   Mark Prosser           M 55-59        6/9    6:45     6:44.03
149   Doug Balogh            M 70-74        1/6    6:46     6:45.06
150   Tracy Snider           M 45-49        5/9    6:48     6:47.09
151   Ron Seats              M 65-69        2/6    6:49     6:48.06
152   Gary Moore             M 60-64        1/5    6:51     6:50.03
153   Wayne Betz             M 70-74        2/6    6:51     6:50.05
154   Joel Kary              M 45-49        6/9    6:51     6:50.05
155   Lilian Dahlstrom       F 10-14       6/11    6:52        6:52
156   Dylan Engels           COMM_MA       4/25    6:55     6:54.05
157   James Bumb             M 65-69        3/6    6:55     6:54.06
158   Micah Tragesser        DOGGIEM       6/16    6:55     6:54.07
159   Corbin Smith           M 10-14       9/18    6:55     6:54.09
160   Jean Crowley           DOGGIEF       2/23    6:56     6:55.09
161   Matt Witt              M 30-34      17/20    6:57     6:56.05
162   Jorey Luse             COMM_MA       5/25    6:58     6:57.02
163   Justin Schwab          M 10-14      10/18    6:58     6:57.04
164   Curt Holtz             M 40-44       9/13    6:58     6:57.04
165   Adriel Trott           F 45-49       2/11    6:59     6:58.01
166   Rache Sinders          F 35-39       8/15    7:00     6:59.07
167   Ezra Buzzard-Cooke     COMM_MA       6/25    7:00     6:59.08
168   Tanner Smith           M 05-09        2/5    7:05     7:04.07
169   Miles Smith            M 10-14      11/18    7:06     7:05.02
170   Brad Mouser            M 55-59        7/9    7:06     7:05.07
171   Magdalena Gornik       F 10-14       7/11    7:08     7:07.03
172   Matthew Gring          COMM_MA       7/25    7:08        7:08
173   Steve Fisher           M 65-69        4/6    7:09     7:08.02
174   Theresa Colston        DOGGIEF       3/23    7:09     7:08.06
175   Daphne May             F 10-14       8/11    7:09     7:08.08
176   Timothy Rickards       M 30-34      18/20    7:10     7:09.01
177   Shawna Ray             F 35-39       9/15    7:14        7:13
178   Adam Forkner           M 40-44      10/13    7:15     7:14.04
179   Richard Mills          M 40-44      11/13    7:15     7:14.05
180   Andrew Wood            M 50-54        4/9    7:15     7:14.08
181   Dustin Anderson        COMM_MA       8/25    7:16     7:15.03
182   Ron Gable              M 50-54        5/9    7:16     7:15.04
183   Brent Sailor           M 50-54        6/9    7:16     7:15.09
184   Charlie Smith          M 15-17        6/6    7:17     7:16.06
185   Don Ryan               M 45-49        7/9    7:21     7:20.01
186   Johanna Kitchell       F 35-39      10/15    7:21     7:20.03
187   Charlotte Dolson       F 10-14       9/11    7:25     7:24.03
188   Jason Magill           M 40-44      12/13    7:25     7:24.09
189   Tamiya Belk            F 05-09        1/2    7:26     7:25.02
190   Avery Kelsey           F 15-17        5/5    7:27     7:26.01
191   Trena Roudebush        F 45-49       3/11    7:27     7:26.03
192   Ashley Haynes          DOGGIEF       4/23    7:27     7:26.03
193   Lukas Dahlstrom        M 10-14      12/18    7:30     7:29.09
194   Curtis Baldwin         M 70-74        3/6    7:31     7:30.02
195   Jim Holzman            M 70-74        4/6    7:31     7:30.05
196   Beth Frantz            F 35-39      11/15    7:36     7:35.01
197   Sonny Stoltz           M 55-59        8/9    7:36     7:35.02
198   David Blunk            M 30-34      19/20    7:37     7:36.05
199   Eric Ackerman          M 50-54        7/9    7:39     7:38.04
200   Jim Jackson            M 70-74        5/6    7:39     7:38.07
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201   Gregg Delong           M 60-64        2/5    7:41     7:40.06
202   Eddie Shei             DOGGIEM       7/16    7:42     7:41.09
203   Colin Frazier          M 05-09        3/5    7:45        7:45
204   Daphne May             COMM_FE       1/27    7:46     7:45.02
205   Heather Proft          DOGGIEF       5/23    7:46     7:45.05
206   James Wade             M 45-49        8/9    7:46        7:46
207   Presley Tragesser      F 05-09        2/2    7:47     7:46.09
208   Stephen Bartlett       M 60-64        3/5    7:51     7:50.09
209   Gary Moore             COMM_MA       9/25    7:52     7:51.07
210   Julie Galloway         F 35-39      12/15    7:54        7:53
211   Julia Orzeske          F 60-64        1/4    7:54     7:53.08
212   Bryana Schreiber       F 35-39      13/15    7:55     7:54.04
213   Shawna Ray             COMM_FE       2/27    7:56     7:55.03
214   Steve Gilbert          M 75-79        1/1    7:57     7:56.08
215   Tiffany Pao            F 30-34        5/6    7:58     7:57.04
216   Terri Reyes            F 50-54        4/9    7:58     7:57.06
217   Miles Lightner         COMM_MA      10/25    7:59     7:58.09
218   Jeff Franciski         NONBIN         1/1    8:02     8:01.07
219   Laura Ginn             F 35-39      14/15    8:02     8:01.08
220   Gregg Delong           COMM_MA      11/25    8:04     8:03.02
221   Sara Myers             F 45-49       4/11    8:04     8:03.03
222   Char Cooper            F 70-74        1/2    8:06     8:05.08
223   Hilary Cooke           COMM_FE       3/27    8:07     8:06.05
224   Ryan Hlavacek          M 45-49        9/9    8:08     8:07.03
225   Jaden Brown            M 30-34      20/20    8:10     8:09.03
226   Sammi Bryson           DOGGIEF       6/23    8:11     8:10.09
227   Lorrie Rainey          F 50-54        5/9    8:15     8:14.02
228   Noah Callahan          M 05-09        4/5    8:16     8:15.06
229   Tim Conger             M 70-74        6/6    8:28     8:27.08
230   Lisa Tomes             DOGGIEF       7/23    8:29     8:28.08
231   Michelle Russell       F 50-54        6/9    8:29     8:28.09
232   James Rosario          M 10-14      13/18    8:32     8:31.08
233   Linda Rice             F 60-64        2/4    8:35     8:34.01
234   Maggie Lamar           COMM_FE       4/27    8:36     8:35.06
235   Ashley Smith           DOGGIEF       8/23    8:37     8:36.01
236   Todd Garber            COMM_MA      12/25    8:39        8:39
237   Raymond Ball           M 60-64        4/5    8:40     8:39.08
238   John Kesler            M 65-69        5/6    8:41     8:40.05
239   Margaret Manahan       F 10-14      10/11    8:41     8:40.07
240   Emily Anderson         COMM_FE       5/27    8:42     8:41.09
241   Carla Roberson         F 55-59        1/6    8:46     8:45.09
242   Lisa Minnick           F 45-49       5/11    8:46        8:46
243   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64        5/5    8:46        8:46
244   Alfonzo Brooks         M 50-54        8/9    8:47     8:46.02
245   Emmett Flora           COMM_MA      13/25    8:47     8:46.02
246   Noelle Chaulk          COMM_FE       6/27    8:48     8:47.08
247   Corey Hlavacek         M 35-39        6/6    8:52     8:51.03
248   Christie Artuso        F 60-64        3/4    8:55     8:54.04
249   Theresa Scott          F 45-49       6/11    8:58     8:57.02
250   Elliott Rexing         M 05-09        5/5    8:58     8:57.09
251   Molly Jones            COMM_FE       7/27    8:59     8:58.05
252   Jeffrey Gelwicks       M 55-59        9/9    8:59     8:58.08
253   Chris Dobbs            COMM_MA      14/25    9:02     9:01.03
254   Darren Holland         COMM_MA      15/25    9:02     9:01.07
255   Cynthia Morgan         F 45-49       7/11    9:02     9:01.08
256   Aaryn Ryan             F 35-39      15/15    9:03     9:02.01
257   Alison Byrd            F 40-44        7/9    9:10     9:09.03
258   Brenda Wilson          F 55-59        2/6    9:12     9:11.06
259   Collin Brown           COMM_NO        1/1    9:20     9:19.09
260   Kelly Porter           F 55-59        3/6    9:21     9:20.02
261   Denise Thornberry      DOGGIEF       9/23    9:21     9:20.03
262   Elizabett Hillery      F 55-59        4/6    9:22     9:21.06
263   Alexandra Nahmias      DOGGIEF      10/23    9:24     9:23.07
264   Nadine Coles           F 55-59        5/6    9:25     9:24.07
265   Shannon Flaherty       F 45-49       8/11    9:25     9:24.08
266   Joe Stovall            COMM_MA      16/25    9:25        9:25
267   Isaac Rosario          M 10-14      14/18    9:30     9:29.07
268   Beth Lintner           F 50-54        7/9    9:32     9:31.05
269   Robert Roller          COMM_MA      17/25    9:33     9:32.02
270   Jude Roller            COMM_MA      18/25    9:36     9:35.04
271   Cassidy Willhelm       DOGGIEF      11/23    9:39        9:38
272   Tiffany Pao            COMM_FE       8/27    9:42     9:41.02
273   Katie Morrison         DOGGIEF      12/23    9:46     9:45.06
274   Sandy Alexander        F 60-64        4/4    9:49     9:48.09
275   Anna Shei              DOGGIEF      13/23    9:52     9:51.01
276   Carin Sondgerath       F 50-54        8/9    9:54     9:53.02
277   Bryan Green            M 50-54        9/9    9:54     9:53.07
278   Sha Quatrell Harper    M 10-14      15/18   10:04    10:03.09
279   Michael Evanchak       DOGGIEM       8/16   10:11    10:10.03
280   Wynne Chronister       F 45-49       9/11   10:18    10:17.02
281   Anne Marie Chastain    COMM_FE       9/27   10:23    10:22.02
282   Zachary Chaulk         COMM_MA      19/25   10:24       10:23
283   Brian Cook             DOGGIEM       9/16   10:25       10:24
284   Mary Ellen Cook        DOGGIEF      14/23   10:25       10:24
285   Taylor Crenshaw        DOGGIEF      15/23   10:30    10:29.07
286   Todd Wilson            DOGGIEM      10/16   10:32       10:31
287   Scott Dicks            M 40-44      13/13   10:32    10:31.02
288   Jennifer Adam          F 45-49      10/11   10:34    10:33.01
289   Michelle Funk          F 50-54        9/9   10:35    10:34.06
290   Brittany Bezy          F 25-29        8/8   10:37    10:36.04
291   Kate Hursh             F 40-44        8/9   10:42    10:41.07
292   Lynn Farrell           F 40-44        9/9   10:46    10:45.06
293   Brenda Rodeheffer      F 70-74        2/2   10:48    10:47.09
294   James Proft            COMM_MA      20/25   10:54    10:53.07
295   Ellen Pactor           COMM_FE      10/27   10:55    10:54.03
296   Heather Proft          COMM_FE      11/27   10:55    10:54.07
297   Sarah Rogers           DOGGIEF        1/1   11:12    11:11.08
298   Steven Rogers          DOGGIEM      11/16   11:13    11:12.07
299   Zach Brettnacher       COMM_MA      21/25   11:22       11:22
300   Jeremiah Reynolds      M 10-14      16/18   11:24    11:23.04
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301   Sydney Brettnacher     COMM_FE      12/27   11:24       11:24
302   Ally Brettnacher       COMM_FE      13/27   11:25    11:24.09
303   Allison Lightner       COMM_FE      14/27   11:31    11:30.04
304   Maizey Lightner        COMM_FE      15/27   11:33    11:32.06
305   Amanda Dicks           F 45-49      11/11   11:34       11:33
306   Barbara Ellwein        F 65-69        1/3   11:35    11:34.02
307   Alexis Bobadilla Cruz  M 10-14      17/18   11:35       11:35
308   Bo Bartolacci          COMM_MA      22/25   11:38    11:37.07
309   Andrew Bartolacci      COMM_MA      23/25   11:41    11:40.02
310   Leslie Roe             F 65-69        2/3   11:41    11:40.02
311   Katie Bartolacci       COMM_FE      16/27   11:42    11:41.06
312   David Cosme            M 10-14      18/18   11:45    11:44.03
313   Dana Cowell            F 55-59        6/6   12:22       12:22
314   Ron Wilson             M 65-69        6/6   12:50    12:49.09
315   Connie Wininger        F 65-69        3/3   12:52    12:51.01
316   Terri Hellmann         COMM_FE      17/27   12:59       12:59
317   Lauren Wigton          DOGGIEF      16/23   13:03    13:02.01
318   Logan Hellmann         COMM_MA      24/25   13:04    13:03.02
319   Tristyn Koon           COMM_FE      18/27   13:10    13:09.01
320   Mickayla Wenzel        F ELITE        8/8   13:21    13:20.02
321   Caris Roller           COMM_FE      19/27   13:33    13:32.02
322   Alisha Moore           COMM_FE      20/27   13:45    13:44.08
323   Ali Oppel              DOGGIEF      17/23   13:54       13:53
324   Mariaah Reynolds       F 10-14      11/11   13:59    13:58.06
325   Leslie Roe             COMM_FE      21/27   14:03       14:02
326   Taylor Gaynor          COMM_FE      22/27   14:19    14:18.07
327   Venetta Keefe          COMM_FE      23/27   15:04    15:03.07
328   Richard Campi          M 80           1/1   15:13    15:12.04
329   Teresa Dvo             DOGGIEF      18/23   15:22    15:21.03
330   Tiffany Neal           COMM_FE      24/27   15:23    15:22.07
331   Kelly Luse             COMM_FE      25/27   16:23       16:23
332   Rebecca Reyes          COMM_FE      26/27   16:36    16:35.02
333   Michael Reyes          COMM_MA      25/25   16:36    16:35.04
334   Emily Higgins          F 30-34        6/6   16:37    16:36.05
335   Luke Horner            DOGGIEM      12/16   16:39    16:38.04
336   David Vlink            DOGGIEM      13/16   18:04    18:03.06
337   Sarah Vlink            DOGGIEF      19/23   18:06    18:05.01
338   Margaret Carter        DOGGIEM      14/16   18:09    18:08.07
339   Michele Reel           DOGGIEF      20/23   18:10    18:09.05
340   Roberta Theal          DOGGIEF      21/23   21:46       21:46
341   Janice Neefe           DOGGIEF      22/23   21:46       21:46
342   Connie Leonard         COMM_FE      27/27   23:20    23:19.07
343   Mary Hansen            DOGGIEF      23/23 24:46:00       24:46
344   Kevin Scott            DOGGIEM      15/16 24:46:00       24:46
345   Rohun Rangnekar        DOGGIEM      16/16 24:46:00       24:46
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